## L2400493 61

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/State/Elp/ Hone 4)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Sertificates of States
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900439052659

2024 NOY 25 NM 9: 47

2024 NOV 25 PH In UI

. (1

NS



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088
If there are any issues
please contact Cheyanne at
850-202-1882

Date:	11/25/2024	
Name:	Cheyanne Davis	<u> </u>
Reference #	2566933	
Entity Name	ACRUVA CO	MMUNITY FL13, LLC
Article Amer Chan Reins	es of Incorporation/Authorization  ndment  ge of Agent  statement  ersion	2024
☐ Merge	er elution/Withdrawal	
Fictiti	ous Name	
☐ Other	·	
Authorized A	Amount: \$125	<del></del>

## **COVER LETTER**

	ing Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	ACRUVA Community FL13, LLC		
	Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Art	icles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all o	correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
		Grissel Rivera	
	-	Name of Person	
	ACR	UVA Capital Partners II, LLC	
		Firm/Company	7024
	800 Fairway Dr., Ste 291		25 AOM NOA 52
	Address		
	Do	eerfield Beach, FL 33441	
	City/State and Zin Code		
	en	tities@alliantcapital.com	[H
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notificat	ion)
r further informa	tion concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
	Grissel Rivera at (	305 707-01	183
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address	
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		New Filing Section Division of Corporati	ins
		Clifton Building	
		2661 Executive Cente	er Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ACRUVA C	ommunity FL13, LL	C	
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited Li			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
80	00 Fairway Dr.		800 Fairway Dr.	
Doorfo	Suite 291 ld Beach, FL 33441		Suite 291	
	DC2011, 1 L 0077 1		eerfield Beach, FL	33441
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.  et address of the registered as	egistered Agent. You r ) gent are:	ignature: nust designate an ind	ividual or
another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Ron active Florida registration.  et address of the registered at Con	egistered Agent. You r )	ignature: nust designate an ind	ividual or
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.  et address of the registered at Cook	egistered Agent. You r gent are: gency Global Inc.	nust designate an ind	ividual or
(The Limited Liability Compa	ny cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.  et address of the registered at Cook	egistered Agent. You r gent are: gency Global Inc. Name Calhoun Street, Sui	nust designate an ind	lividual or
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.  et address of the registered at Company C	egistered Agent. You r gent are: gency Global Inc. Name Calhoun Street, Sui	nust designate an ind	lividual or
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.  et address of the registered at Con 115 North Florida street address (1	egistered Agent. You regent are:  gency Global Inc.  kame  Calhoun Street, Sui  P.O. Box NOT accepta	nust designate an ind	ividual or

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Muthorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR	
MENT ALVER	ACRUVA FL07 Member, LLC
	800 Fairway Dr., Ste 291
	Deerfield Beach, FL 33441
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	. ~
	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not belisted as
the document's effective date on the Department of State's	s records.
,	s records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	10
<del></del>	<u> </u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: A W	
	rn 🗸
Signature of a month or on	an authorized representative of a member.
	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	tion submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degree felony a	
·	Daniel F. Acosta
1 yped	or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)